Grants Awarded to 31 July 2016

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year
Thurso Sea Cadets

Scrabster Hall

Forss Hall

Lieurary Hall Committee

Reay Hall SCIO

Pennyland Primary school

Reay Primary school

Thurso Festival of Highland Dancing
Resident

Thurso Golf Club

Caithness Horizons

Resident

Resident

Resident

Lieurary Christmas Treat

Resident

Grants Awarded not Paid
Thurso Squash, Tennis & Racket Ball club
Thurso Karate Club

Reay Recreational Regeneration
Reay Hall SCIO

Resident

Reay Recreational Regeneration
Mount Pleasant School

Scrabster Community Association
1st Thurso Rangers

Feis Ghallaibh

Pennyland Primary School

Total to West Caithness

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness

Total committed to 31.07.16

£1,174.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£609.00
£1,500.00
£399.00
£375.00
£10,000.00
£2,500.00
£333.33
£333.33
£333.33
£170.00
£1,000.00

£38,726.99

£5,000.00
£125.00
£5,000.00
£1,500.00
£2,500.00
£15,000.00
£5,000.00
£4,877.06
£2,500.00
£600.00
£940.00

£43,042.06

£51,922.06
£13,323.00
£16,523.99

£81,769.05

£81,769.05




