Grants Awarded to 31st July 2016



Grants Awarded & Paid in this year		
Thurso Sea Cadets	£1,174.00	
Scrabster Hall	£5,000.00	
Forss Hall	£5,000.00	
Lieurary Hall Committee	£5,000.00	
Reay Hall SCIO	£5,000.00	
Pennyland Primary school	£609.00	
Reay Primary school	£1,500.00	
Thurso Festival of Highland Dancing	£399.00	
Resident	£375.00	
Thurso Golf Club	£10,000.00	
Caithness Horizons	£2,500.00	
Resident	£333.33	
Resident	£333.33	
Resident	£333.33	
Lieurary Christmas Treat	£170.00	
Resident	£1,000.00	_
	£38,726.99	_
		-
Grants Awarded not Paid		
Thurso Squash, Tennis & Racket Ball club	£5,000.00	
Thurso Karate Club	£125.00	
Reay Recreational Regeneration	£5,000.00	
Reay Hall SCIO	£1,500.00	
Resident	£2,500.00	
Reay Recreational Regeneration	£15,000.00	
Mount Pleasant School	£5,000.00	
Scrabster Community Association	£4,877.06	
1st Thurso Rangers	£2,500.00	
Feis Ghallaibh	£600.00	
Pennyland Primary School	£940.00	_
	£43,042.06	=
Total to West Caithness	£51,922.06	
Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness	£13,323.00	
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness	£16,523.99	£81,769.05
		-
Total committed to 31.07.16	£81,769.05	-